The
I onesome Dove

WESTERN BISTRO
FORT WORTH

Vintages may change. Due to purveyor scarcity, some bottles may not be available.



2017
2021
2020
2019
NV

2019
2018

Whites

Avissi Prosecco, Italy

Berne Romance, Rose, France

Trefethen, Dry Riesling, Napa Valley

St. Supery, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, California
Villa Maria, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand
Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Trentino Alto-Adige, Italy
Mer Soleil Reserve, Chardonnay, Santa Lucia

Freemark Abbey, Chardonnay, Napa Valley, California

Reds

Rex Hill, Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon

Emmolo by Caymus, Merlot, Napa Valley, California
Carpineto Chianti Classico Reserve, Tuscany

Catena, Vista Flores, Malbec, Argentina

Route Stock Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast

Villa Maria, Pinot Noir, Marlborough New Zealand

Ridge, East Bench Zinfandel, Sonoma County

Bonanza by Chuck Wagner, Cabernet Sauvignon, California
Conundrum by Chuck Wagner, Red Blend, California

Hess ‘Maverick’, Cabernet, Napa Valley

Juggernaut, Cabernet Sauvignon, California

MAGNUMS

Bella Union, Napa Valley

Belle Glos “Clark and Telephone”, Santa Maria Valley, Santa Barbara

Caymus Cabernet, Napa Valley

The Prisoner Blend, Napa Valley

Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Champagne, France
Luca Old Vine Malbec, Mendoza Argentina

Silver Oak Alexander Valley, Napa Valley

$11
$15
$13
$17
$13
$16
$16
$20

$20
$17
$18
$16
$16
$14
$18
$16
$16
$18
$20

$288
$188
$500
$264
$150
$198
$415



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

America
NV Schramsberg “Mirabelle” Brut, Napa Valley $66
NV Schramsberg “Mirabelle” Brut Rosé, Napa Valley $61
France
NV Delmotte Blanc de Blancs, Cote des Blancs, Champagne $135
NV Delmotte Brut, Cote des Blancs, Champagne $145
NV Devaux Grand Reserve Brut, Cote des Bar, Champagne $105
NV Devaux Grand Cuvee Rose, Champagne $118
NV Domaine de LA Grande Cote, Crémant de Bourgogne Brut, Burgundy $82
NV Lallier, Blanc de Blancs Grand Cru, Champagne $194
NV Les Glories, Crémant de Loire, Loire Valley $96
NV Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Champagne $77
NV Nicolas Feuillatte Brut Rose, Champagne $74
NV Nicolas Feuillatte “Palmes D’or” Brut, Champagne $460
NV G. H. Mumm Grand Cordon Rouge Brut, Champagne $83
NV Louis Roederer, Crystal, Champagne $550
NV Moét & Chandon Impérial Brut, Epernay, Champagne $138
NV P. Lancelot-Royer Blanc de Blanc, Champagne $138
NV Tattinger Brut La Francaise, Champagne $188
NV Vincent Couche “Elegance” Brut, Champagne $129
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Champagne $200
Italy
NV Valdo Prosecco, Italy $44

2019 Banfi “Rosa Regale” Brachetto D’Acqui, Piedmont $66



SAUVIGNON BLANC

2020 Cade, Napa Valley

2021 Corty, Pouilly Fume, France

2021 Craggy Range, Te Muna Road, Marlborough
2021 Daou, Paso Robles

2021 Duckhorn, Napa Valley

2022 Frog's Leap, Rutherford Napa Valley

2019 Paul Dolan, Mendocino County

2021 Railsback Freres ‘Roman Ceremony’, Santa Ynez Valley
2021 St. Supery, Napa Valley

2021 Honig, Napa Valley

2019 Honig Rutherford, Rutherford
CHARDONNAY

2019 Arista Estate Chardonnay, Russian River Valley
2020 Baileyana ‘Fire Peak’, Edna Valley

2021 Cakebread, Napa Valley

2020 Capensis “Silene”,Stellenbosch, South African Western Cape
2016 Copain, Anderson Valley

2018 Darioush, Napa Valley

2014 Evening Land “La Source”, Willamette Valley
2020 Fall Creek, Texas

2018 Gran Moraine, Yamhill-Carlton, Willamette Valley
2020 Jordan, Russian River Valley

2018 Landmark “Overlook”, Sonoma County

2017 ‘Panthera’, by Hess, Russian River Valley

2018 The Prisoner “ The Snitch”, Carneros

2021 PlumpJack Estate, Napa Valley

2018 Racines Santa Rita Hills Cuvée, Santa Rita Hills
2021 Rombauer, Carneros

2016 Shafer, Red Shoulder Ranch, Carneros

2017 Small Vines Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast

2018 Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley

$81
$72
$68
$44
$79
$72
$62
$57
$61
$66
$83

$181

$52
$127
$85
$57
$132
$105
$48
$102
$72
$58
$99
$98
$205
$107
$94
$99
$162
$64



UNIQUE WHITES

America

2016 Lightening CDP, Rhone Valley Blend, California $61
2016 Robert Sinskey Vineyards "Abraxas," Blend, Carneros, California $88
2020 Amity Vineyards White Piot Noir, Willamette Valley $66
2022 J Vineyards Pinot Gris, Russian River Valley $45
France

2018 Domaine Houchart Cote de Provence Blend, Provence $44
2017 Domaine Bott Geyl Riesling, Alsace $46
2017 Trimbach Riesling, Alsace $55
2022 Domaine Reverdy Ducroux, “Les Caillottes”, Sancerre $60
2020 Jacques Dumont, Sancerre $46
Germany

2019 Richard Bocking Pinot Blanc, Mosel $44
Italy

2020 Gini Soave Classico, Veneto $53
2019 Marotti Campi “Albiano” Verdicchio Dei Castelli Di Jesi, Marche $45
2019 Masciarelli Trebbiano D’Abruzzo, Abruzzo $45
2019 Santa Margherita Pinot Grigio, Trentino Alto-Adige $77
ROSE

2020 Domaine de Fondreche “Ventoux”, Rhone Valley, France $55

2022 Krupp Brothers “The Damsel”, Napa Valley, California $150



UNIQUE
REDS
America
2014

2019

2017

2020

2020

2020

2021

2018

2020

2019

2019

2017

Spain
2009
2019
2010

Italy

2016
2011
2018
1997
2020
2020
2018
2017
2019
2021
2014
2020

France
2018
2019

Mexico

2021

Ancient Oak Cellars “Alcaeus” Cabernet Franc, Berger Vineyards, Sonoma
Ashes and Diamonds Cabernet Franc, Napa Valley

B. Leighton, Petit Verdot, Yakima Valley

Klipsun, Red Mountain, Washington

La Quadrilla, Syrah, Grenache, Sangiovese, Ballard Canyon
Papillon, Napa Valley

Orin Swift, “Eight Years in the Desert”, Napa Valley

Stag’s Leap, ‘Hands of Time’, Napa Valley

Carol Shelton Coquille Rouge Red, Central Coast

Clos du Val, Yettalil, Napa Valley

Overture by Opus One, Napa Valley

Opus One, Napa Valley

Vina Bosconia Rioja, Lopez de Heredia, Rioja
Villota Estate Grown, Tinto, Rioja Al Avesa

Finca Nueva Estate, Tempranillo Gran Reserva, Rioja

Arcanum, Cab Franc, Toscana

Bastianich Calabrone, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Carpineto Brunello di Montalcino, Sangiovese, Toscana
Carpineto Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, Toscana

IL Fauno, Super Tuscan, Toscana

Masseto, Super Tuscan, Toscana IGT

Masseto, Super Tuscan, Toscana IGT

Masi Costasera Amarone Classico, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto
Pio Cesare, Barolo DOCG

San Polo, DOCG, Brunello Di Montalcino

Viberti Giovanni, ‘Bricco delle Viole’, Barolo DOCG
Viberti Langhe Nebbiolo, DOCG, Piedmont

Louis Jadot Santeney, Clos de Malte, Burgundy
Moillard, Nuits-Saint-Georges, Burgundy

Jardin Secreto Red Blend, Baja California, Mexico

$200
$215
$115
$180
$82

$198
$126
$145
$102
$270
$375
$975

$125
$92
$150

$160
$171
$178
$205
$96
$2,400
$2,600
$152
$250
$153
$395
$78

$127
$132

$130



PINOT
NOIR

Oregon
2019
2021
2018
2020
2021
2017

California
2019
2017
2019
2017
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2017
2021
2018
2019
2021
2019
2018

France

2021
2020

Germany

2012

Domaine Serene, “Yamhill”, Willamette Valley
Ken Wright, “Bonnie Jean”, Willamette Valley
Penner Ash, Willamette Valley

Soléna Domaine Danielle Laurent, Yamhill-Carlton
Twomey, Dundee hills, Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley Vineyards, Willamette Valley

Arista, Russian River Valley

Arista Taboni Vineyard, Russian River Valley

Belle Glos “Clark & Telephone”, Santa Maria Valley, Santa Barbara
Calera, Central Coast

Dumol, Russian River Valley

Flowers, Sonoma Coast

Foley, Santa Rita Hills

Gary Farrell, Russian River Valley

Kosta Browne, Sonoma County

Hess Panthera, Sonoma Coast

Patz and Hall, ‘Pisoni Vinyard’, Santa Lucia

Joseph Phelps,” Freestone” Sonoma Coast

Racines Santa Rita Hills Cuvée, Santa Rita Hills
Rochioli Estate, Russian River Valley, Sonoma County
Sanford, Santa Rita Hills

Twomey, Anderson Valley, Mendocino Valley

Wayfarer by Pahimeyer, Sonoma County

Albert Bichot, Premier Cru, Savigny Les-Beaune, Burgundy

Domaine Jean-Marc Boillot, Pommard, 1er Cru, Burgundy

Furst, Klingenberger Spatburguder, Franken

$176
$142
$106
$112
$200
$132

$133
$210
$95

$84

$162
$134
$195
$92

$225
$125
$102
$132
$127
$215
$122
$132
$186

$215
$245

$149



MERLOT

2021 Duckhorn, Napa Valley

2014 Hickinbotham, McLaren Vale

2013 Jarvis, Napa Valley

2018 La Jota, Howell Mountain

2021 Markham Six Stax, North Coast

2015 Robert Craig, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley

2021 Rutherford Hill, Napa Valley

2019 Rombauer, Carneros

2018 St. Supery, Estate Vineyard, Rutherford, Napa Valley
ZINFANDEL

2019 Frank Family Vineyards, Napa Valley

2019 Ridge Vineyards, East Bench Vineyard, Dry Creek Valley, Sonoma
2021 Seghesio Old Vine Zinfandel’, Sonoma County

2021 Neal Family, Rutherford Dust Vineyards, Rutherford, Napa Valley
MALBEC

2020 Trapiche Broquel Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

2021 Biutiful, Mendoza, Argentina

2020 Catena, High Mountain Vines, Mendoza Valley, Argentina
2020 Decero Amano, Remolinos Vineyard, Mendoza, Argentina
2019 Dona Paula, Mendoza, Argentina

N/V Red Schooner, Voyage 10, by Caymus

2019 Piatelli “Arlene Series”, Salta -Argentina

$147
$225
$265
$145
$66

$209
$88

$122
$116

$96
$79
$96
$110

$72
$75
$56
$168
$112
$99
$130



SYRAH
STYLE
BLENDS

France

2018

Australia

2015
2015
2020
2017

2019

America

2017
2017
2017
2014
2021
2021
2019
2018

Guigal Cote-Rotie, Rhone, France

Henschke, Mount Edelstone Vineyard, Eden Valley
Penfold’s, “Grange”,First Growth, Barosa Valley
Penfold’s, “Bin 28”, Kalimna Vineyard, Barossa Valley

Torbreck “RunRig”, Barossa Valley

Torbreck, “The Struie”, Barossa Valley

Adaptation, Petite Sirah, Napa Valley

Booker Fracture, Paso Robles

Booker “Oublie” Grenache & Syrah Blend, Paso Robles
Cambria, Santa Barbara

Caymus Suison, Grand Duriff, Suison Valley

Daou “Pessimist” Syrah Blend, Paso Robles

K Vintners “Cattle King”

Spring Valley “Fredrick”, Walla Walla Valley

$205

$495
$2200
$75
$308

$168

$132
$285
$165
$78

$105
$66

$183
$120



BORDEAUX
&
MERITAGE
BLENDS

Bordeaux

2019
2016
2019
2016
2018
2019
2020
2020

America
2018
2014
2017
2020
2019
2016
2021
2020
2019
1998,'08,'18

2016

Chateau Bellgrave, Puliac, Bordeaux
La Chapelle de Meney, Saint-Estephe, Bordeaux
Chateau Grand Puy Ducasse, Pauillac, Bordeaux
Chateau Gros Caillou, Grand Cru, St. Emillion
Chateau La Serre, Saint-Emillion, Bordeaux
Chateau Lassegue, Grand Cru, St. Emillion
Chateau LeCuyer, Pomerol, Bordeaux

Chateau Monngravey, Margaux, Bordeaux

Charles Krug Generations, Napa Valley
Continuum Proprietary Red, Napa Valley
Duckhorn “The Discussion”, Napa Valley
Jayson Pahimeyer, Napa Valley

Lithic Hill, Sonoma

Spring Valley “Uriah”, Walla Walla Valley
The Prisoner, Napa Valley

Silver Oak “Timeless”, Soda Canyon Ranch, Napa Valley

Trefethen “Dragons Tooth”, Napa Valley
Verite “La Joie”, Sonoma

Beaulieu Vineyards “BV Tapestry”, Napa Valley

$116
$88

$133
$106
$121
$160
$128
$93

$296

$700

$275

$160

$99

$120

$132

$550

$125
$1525,$1260,$765

$127



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

2019

2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2021
2019
2020
2018
2019
2019
2019
2021
2017
2019
2020
2020
2019
2020
2019
2021
2017
2019
2018
2018
2019
2018
2019
2018
2014
2019
2018
2019
2013
2019
2021
2018

Anakota, Knights Valley

Antica Mountain Select, Napa Valley

Bella Union, Napa Valley

Beaulieu Vineyards, “BV Cabernet’, Napa Valley

B Wise Trios Cabernet, Sonoma County

Cade, Howell Mountain, Napa Valley

Cakebread Cabernet, Napa Valley

Cardinale, Napa Valley *grapes selected from eight appellations, highly recommended
Caymus, Napa Valley

Caymus Special Select, Napa Valley

Col Solare, Red Mountain, Washington State
Chappellet, Napa Valley

Chateau LaGrande Roche, Napa Valley

Chimney Rock, Stag’s Leap, Napa Valley

Crown Point Estate Cabernet, Happy Canyon
Darioush, Napa Valley

Daou “Soul of a Lion “, Napa Valley

Duckhorn Howell Mountain, Howell Mountain

Far Niete, Oakville

Faust, Napa Valley

Frog's Leap, Rutherford, Napa Valley
Gagnon-Kennedy Napa Valley Cuvée, Napa Valley
Georges La Tour by BV, Napa Valley

Krupp Brothers “Veraison” Stagecoach Vineyards, Napa Valley
“Halo” by Trefethen, Napa Valley

Heitz Cellar, Napa Valley

Honig Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley

Honig Bartolucci, Napa Valley

Hundred Acre “Ark” Vineyard, Howell Mountain
Jordan, Napa Valley

Judge Palmer,” Beckstoffer to Kalon”, Napa Valley
Charles Krug Howell Mountain, Napa Valley
Charles Krug Vintage Select, Napa Valley

Lokoya Cabernet, Diamond Mountain, Napa Valley * Grapes grown in rich volcanic ash,
highly recommended

Mirror Cabernet, Napa Valley

Nickel & Nickel, Vaca Vista, Rutherford, Napa Valley
Prisoner Cabernet, Napa Valley

Provenance, ‘Fortitude’, Napa Valley

$285

$138
$145
$105
$215
$305
$185
$860
$253
$475
$415
$176
$102
$245
$290
$297
$478
$215
$290
$124
$143
$270
$270
$325
$413
$165
$135
$240
$1200
$168
$325
$345
$315
$1,300
$340
$255
$128
$196



2021

2019
2019

2018
2020
2018
2020
2020
2020
2017
2016
2019

Quattro Theory, Napa Valley

Relevant by Crown Point, Happy Canyon, Santa Barbara
Rombauer, Napa Valley

Schrader To Kalon RBS Vineyard, Oakville

Sequoia Grove, Rutherford, Napa Valley

Silver Oak, Napa Valley

Stags Leap Cabernet, Napa Valley

Stags Leap “Artemis”, Napa Valley

Stags Leap “Fay”, Napa Valley *100% Estate Grown, Highly Recommended
Stonestreet Estate, Napa Valley

Stonestreet Rockfall’, Napa Valley

Trefethen, Oak Knoll District, Napa Valley

$105

$245
$154

$825
$150
$319
$133
$208
$425
$265
$326
$102






